KWB GAS

JUNE 2016
Date Inventory | wyeter Close | Fuel Pumped | Fuel Delivered | D2l Over o
Open Under
{Prev. Close) 6429 0 0
1 6429 5541 888 1
2 5541 7674 767 2900 5
3 7674 6794 880 0
4 6794 6130 664 1
5 6130 5493 637 10
6 5493 5477 16 8
7 5477 5343 134 0
8 5343 5260 74 8
9 5269 7953 316 3000 -7
10 7953 6802 1151 -1
11 6802 5586 1216 -3
12 5586 4679 907 1
13 4679 4248 431 2
14 4248 4083 165 3
15 4083 3301 782 2
16 3301 2807 494 7
17 2807 884 1923 3
18 884 5128 1656 5900 6
19 5128 2847 2281 6
20 2847 7139 708 5000 8
21 7139 5580 1550 17
22 5589 3797 1792 8
23 3797 4865 1232 2300 13
24 4865 3064 1801 8
25 3064 6703 1361 5000 12
26 6703 5617 1086 | 5
27 5617 4910 707 9
28 4910 3492 1418 7
29 3492 7319 1173 5000 13
30 7319 6949 2870 2500 22
31 6949 0 0 0
[ _Ending | 6949 | 31080 | 31600 | 175 |




KWB GAS

JUNE 2017
Inventory . Daily Over or
Date Meter Close | Fuel Pumped | Fuel Delivered
Open Under
{Prev. Close) 8257 8257 0
1 8257 8193 64 9
2 8193 7764 429 12
3 7764 6806 958 -3
4 6806 6359 447 6
5 6359 6021 338 4
6 6021 5950 71 2
7 5950 5715 235 24
8 5715 7966 249 2500 -3
9 7966 7534 432 2
10 7534 7113 421 -3
1 7113 6644 469 -2
12 6644 6465 176 0
13 6468 5987 481 5
14 5987 5595 392 -4
15 5595 5228 367 -2
16 5228 7903 325 3000 4
17 7903 7184 7198 -2
18 7184 6732 452 10
19 6732 6628 104 1
20 6628 6454 174 -5
21 6454 5930 524 -1
22 5930 5370 560 0
23 5370 4281 1089 -1
24 4281 2658 1623 3
25 2658 1895 763 3
26 1895 6830 465 5400 11
27 6830 6413 417 -1
28 6413 5866 547 3
29 5866 7375 691 2200 -4
30 7375 6831 544 28
31 6831 0 0 0
[___Ending | 6831 [ 14526 | 13100 | 78 |




